
 
 

   

 

2012 Cabrinha Race Series 
St. Francis Yacht Club 

 
Results – July 26 

 
Division: Kite (35 boats)  

Pos Sail Skipper 1 2 3 

Total 
Points 

Pos 

1 White 6 John Heineken 2 1 3 6.00 1 

2 Red 3 Adam Koch 3 3 1 7.00 2 

3 Blue 55 Bryan Lake 1 4 4 9.00 3 

4 Blue 3 riccardo leccese 8 2 2 12.00 4 

5 Blue 19 alvaro cadena 4 5 5 14.00 5 

6 Blue 9 victor adamo 5 6 6 17.00 6 

7 Black 6 Stefanus Viljoen 6 7 11 24.00 7 

8 Blue 4 Geoff Headington 7 8 10 25.00 8 

9 Green 1 Erika Heineken 12 12 7 31.00 9 

10 Green 8 Tom Gore 11 9 17 37.00 10 

11 Blue 15 William Morris 9 10 19 38.00 11 

12 Blue 37 Patrick Rynne 14 13 13 40.00 12 

13 White 1 Eric Geleynse 18 11 14 43.00 13 

14 White 2 Eric Due 15 24 8 47.00 14 

15 Red 16 Nils Stolzlechner 10 22 16 48.00 15 

16 Orange 6 Amil Kabil 16 20 12 48.00 16 

17 White 10 Marcelo Segura 17 15 21 53.00 17 

18 Yellow 2 Christopher Brown 13 23 18 54.00 18 

19 Green 0 Ariel Poler 21 19 15 55.00 19 

20 Yellow 5 Torrin Bright 36/DNF 17 9 62.00 20 

21 Black 7 Hugo Kenyon 19 21 22 62.00 21 

22 Orange 0 Felix Louis Njai 22 18 25 65.00 22 

23 Yellow 0 Kevin Growney 20 14 36/DNF 70.00 23 

24 Yellow 1 Erin Loscocco 23 36/DNF 20 79.00 24 

25 Red 7 Boriana Viljoen 36/DNF 26 23 85.00 25 

26 White 6 Bret Herscher 36/DNF 25 24 85.00 26 

27 Black 2 John Gomes 36/DNF 16 36/DNF 88.00 27 
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Pos Sail Skipper 1 2 3 

Total 
Points 

Pos 

28T Tbd Robert Guarasci 36/DNF 36/DNF 36/DNF 108.00T 28T 

28T Blue 1 John Tilney 36/DNF 36/DNF 36/DNF 108.00T 28T 

28T Orange 1 Eugenia Gueorguieva 36/DNC
(1)

 36/DNC
(2)

 36/DNC
(3)

 108.00T 28T 

28T Black 5 Antoine Screve 36/DNF 36/DNF 36/DNF 108.00T 28T 

28T Yellow 5 Chip Wasson 36/DNC
(4)

 36/DNC
(5)

 36/DNC
(6)

 108.00T 28T 

28T Yellow 6 Alex Bucur 36/DNF 36/DNF 36/DNF 108.00T 28T 

28T Blue 16 Catherine Dufour 36/DNF 36/DNF 36/DNF 108.00T 28T 

28T Blue 17 John von Tesmar 36/DNC
(7)

 36/DNC
(8)

 36/DNC
(9)

 108.00T 28T 

Notes 
(1-9)

 Race Committee 
(10)

 Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012 

**Please Register 

Information is provisional and subject to modification 
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